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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

26 110 Total Team
8 28 16 EROA Alyssa
6 16 25 MARAGUINOT Jhoana

13 104 Total Team
13 80 17 EMNAS Fenela
24 66 Total Team

5 18 3 JIMENEZ Ysabel Jamie
7 23 25 MARAGUINOT Jhoana

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

31 108 Total Team
8 19 23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret
7 17 2 VALDEZ Alyssa

18 106 Total Team
16 66 1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela
20 52 Total Team

7 29 2 VALDEZ Alyssa

Best Scorer 10 30 12 BALITON Roselle18 51 18 CARLOS Diana Mae

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

30 127 Total Team
6 30 25 MARAGUINOT Jhoana
6 18 3 JIMENEZ Ysabel Jamie

10 49 Total Team
5 15 12 BALITON Roselle
2 5 5 BOMBITA Grazielle
2 60 Total Team
1 7 12 BALITON Roselle
1 8 14 MARZAN Andrea

16 Total Team
58 236 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

46 129 Total Team
16 30 18 CARLOS Diana Mae
15 35 2 VALDEZ Alyssa

6 51 Total Team
2 12 14 DE LEON Isabel Beatriz
1 4 2 VALDEZ Alyssa
3 74 Total Team
1 12 18 CARLOS Diana Mae
1 12 14 DE LEON Isabel Beatriz

21 Total Team
76 254 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GTH • GALERIES TOWER HIGHRISERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HERNANDEZ Carlota

2 ENCARNACION Jewel

3 JIMENEZ Ysabel Jamie

5 BOMBITA Grazielle

6 CATINDIG JulietL

11 BATINDAAN Dodee Risa Joy

12 BALITON Roselle

13 RONQUILLO France Elize

14 MARZAN Andrea

16 EROA AlyssaL

17 EMNAS Fenela

18 CORONEL Julia Cyrille

23 DOROMAL Roma Joy

25 MARAGUINOT Jhoana
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  
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L L

  
  
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L L L

  
 

  

5
6
3

10
6
5

1

6

Coach:
Assistant:

GIRON Lerma
OKUMU Godfrey

CCS • CREAMLINE COOL SMASHERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela

2 VALDEZ Alyssa

6 PANAGA Jeannette

7 GUMABAO Michele Theresa

9 BERNARDO Lorie Lyn

10 SORIANO Ma. Paulina

11 ATIENZA Kyla LlanaL

14 DE LEON Isabel Beatriz

15 BONAFE Theo Bea

17 VARGAS Rosemarie

18 CARLOS Diana Mae

19 PONS Bernadeth

23 GALANZA Jessica Margaret

24 TORRES Aleiah GeneL
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3
16

5

1

6

1
18

5

Coach:
Assistant:

MENESES Sherwin
SANTOS Karlo

Referees: HAW Angelo (AIR) & CORPUZ Ryan (NR)

CCS
GTH 0

3 25
15

26
24

25
19

76
58

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:40 0:29 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

63 1,1002/20/2025

Pasig City

Philsports Arena

Match duration: Start: 16:07 End: 17:54 Total: 1:47

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 2/20/2025 17:59 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2025
Preliminaries


